

## 2024 Tuition Fee Schedule

## Effective from Term One - February 2024

Year Level	Annual Fees	4 - Term Instalments	Advance Payment with 4% Discount
Prep	\$9,656	\$2,414	\$9,270
1	\$9,656	\$2,414	\$9,270
2	\$9,656	\$2,414	\$9,270
3	\$10,348	\$2,587	\$9,934
4	\$10,348	\$2,587	\$9,934
5	\$12,572	\$3,143	\$12,069
6	\$12,696	\$3,174	\$12,188
7	\$15,684	\$3,921	\$15,057
8	\$15,684	\$3,921	\$15,057
9	\$16,980	\$4,245	\$16,301
10	\$19,420	\$4,855	\$18,643
11	\$20,580	\$5,145	\$19,757

Year	Annual	3 - Term	Advance Payment
Level	Fees	Instalments	with 4% Discount
12	\$20,580	\$6,860	\$19,757

## **Please Note:**

- 1. Fees for students in Year Prep to Year 11 will be charged in four (4) equal instalments at the beginning of each term.
- 2. Fees for students in Year 12 will be charged in three (3) equal instalments at the beginning of terms one, two and three.
- 3. Flexible weekly, fortnightly and monthly payments will be available through Edstart Plus. Please visit https://edstart.com.au/overnewton to set up your account.
- 4. Included in the fees for students in Years 9 to 12 is the provision for an Apple MacBook Air computer.
- 5. A 4% discount will be applied to fees paid in full by Tuesday 6th February 2024.
- 6. A sibling discount of 10% applies to tuition fees of the third child enrolled at the College. A sibling discount of 50% applies to tuition fees of the fourth child enrolled at the College and a 100% sibling discount applies to the fifth & subsequent children enrolled at the College.